2044

1607

2530

2577

2849

3268

1083

1380

1504

2084

2937

3037

3128

3145

3255

3261

3333

3486

1223

1751

1893

2391

3157

3207

3259

3267

3420

3617

2578

2623

2872

2971

3024

3378

3464

Rin Nohara
Calypso

Lenny

Dead Girl in the pool
Top Gun

Vanilla Perfection
Kirimara

Catching Ice

Never Gonna Stop
Hinata Hyuuga
Sonja

Be a Queen

Balisto

Cha Cha Cha
Golden Wings

The Lion King Nala
Cobra Bobo

All

Lotte

Shinzo

Rapid af Flora (Blue)
Khaleessi

Smartie

Simon

The Lion King Pumbaa

Ohen

I am Giving

The Duke of Hastings
Midnight Love

Lucky

Sonic

Galway Girl
Pointless
Laestrygonians

Bad Boy

Bestenliste

Flakes
Chestnuts
Nordlys

Black Rose LL
Stall Shooting Stars
Bugs Bunnys HI
Palatinas
Medeas

Black Rose
Flakes

Happy Jumpers
Lightnings

RIOX

Palatinas BR
Vanillas
Rainbow Rabbits
Infinitys LS
Above
Diekschloots
Palatinas

Stald Twisters
Vanillas

RIOX

Volantis
Rainbow Rabbits
UK BR
Lightnings
Honsehusets
Black Rose LL
Vanillas
Skywalker
Jordbeargarden s
MS

Chiras

Gemstones

Wagner Stella
Degen Sandra

Frech Dinara
Wetzelsberger Mareike
Degen Sandra
Heinle Hanna
Pfeiffer Selina

Heinle Hanna

Heinle Hanna
Wagner Stella
Degen Sandra
Pfeiffer Annalena
Risse Stefanie
Mueller Anna-Maria
Wright Nicolas
Dzik-Bendiek Sandra
Kruemmel Merle
Becker Anna-Lena
Mueller Imke

Koch Sarah
Schoenfeld Anja
Dransmann Melanie
Fuchs Claudia
Pfeiffer Annalena
Dzik-Bendiek Sandra
Heinle Hanna
Esseling Nahne
Risse Stefanie
Wetzelsberger Mareike
Coesfeld Sabrina
Amolsch Nadja
Kreyska Max Benjamin
Becker Anna-Lena
Pfeiffer Annalena

Pfeiffer Selina

8 Punkte

6 Punkte

4 Punkte

4 Punkte

4 Punkte

4 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

2 Punkte

2 Punkte

2 Punkte

2 Punkte

2 Punkte

2 Punkte

2 Punkte

2 Punkte

2 Punkte

2 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse



